

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
 SID: 405
 Project Name: Deer Creek
 Project Type: 2023 Sidewalk Improvements

Bid Date: 3/21/24
 E&A Project No. P2008.276.015
 Engineer's Est: \$47,000.00
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Jacksons Complete LLC 5225 Kansas Ave Omaha, NE 68104		United Utilities & Excavation, LLC 1410 5th Ave Council Bluffs, IA 51501		Bayshore Contractors, LLC 3568 Dodge St. #200 Omaha, NE 68131		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	75.00	75.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
2	Remove Curb and Gutter	18	LF	14.00	252.00	40.00	720.00	20.00	360.00	5.00	90.00
3	Saw Cut - Full Depth	26	LF	2.00	52.00	9.50	247.00	1.50	39.00	5.00	130.00
4	Construct 5' Wide 4" PCC Sidewalk	4,749	SF	5.09	24,172.41	4.85	23,032.65	5.75	27,306.75	5.88	27,924.12
5	Construct Detectable Warning Panel - Cast Iron (3)	24	SF	25.00	600.00	40.00	960.00	30.00	720.00	35.00	840.00
6	Construct Curb Ramp	97	SF	5.75	557.75	12.00	1,164.00	12.00	1,164.00	12.00	1,164.00
7	Install Seeding - Type A	1,123	SY	0.50	561.50	0.95	1,066.85	0.75	842.25	0.50	561.50
8	Install Erosion Control Matting - Type S-75	1,123	SY	0.64	718.72	0.63	707.49	0.75	842.25	1.32	1,482.36
9	Clearing And Grubbing - Trees Over 9" to 18" Diameter	1	EA	50.00	50.00	500.00	500.00	200.00	200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
(TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-9, INCLUSIVE))					\$27,039.38		\$31,897.99		\$32,474.25		\$34,691.98

EST. START DATE: 5/10/24

EST. START DATE: 5/1/24

EST. START DATE: 4/1/24

EST. START DATE: 4/21/24

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Drive Omaha, NE 68136		Rodriguez Contractors, LLC 5502 N 16th St Omaha, NE 68110		Navarro Lawn & Landscape, Inc 8535 Madison Ralston, NE 68127		Dostals Const. Co., Inc. 13680 S 220th St Gretna, NE 68028	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2	Remove Curb and Gutter	18	LF	25.00	450.00	35.00	630.00	40.00	720.00	40.00	720.00
3	Saw Cut - Full Depth	26	LF	5.00	130.00	0.25	6.50	7.00	182.00	10.00	260.00
4	Construct 5' Wide 4" PCC Sidewalk	4,749	SF	5.25	24,932.25	6.25	29,681.25	6.00	28,494.00	8.00	37,992.00
5	Construct Detectable Warning Panel - Cast Iron (3)	24	SF	35.00	840.00	20.00	480.00	25.00	600.00	30.00	720.00
6	Construct Curb Ramp	97	SF	14.00	1,358.00	10.00	970.00	14.00	1,358.00	25.00	2,425.00
7	Install Seeding - Type A	1,123	SY	1.15	1,291.45	2.50	2,807.50	0.75	842.25	1.00	1,123.00
8	Install Erosion Control Matting - Type S-75	1,123	SY	1.15	1,291.45	2.00	2,246.00	1.75	1,965.25	2.00	2,246.00
9	Clearing And Grubbing - Trees Over 9" to 18" Diameter	1	EA	1,300.00	1,300.00	450.00	450.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
(TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-9, INCLUSIVE))					\$37,593.15		\$38,271.25		\$40,961.50		\$50,686.00

EST. START DATE: TBN

EST. START DATE: 4/1/24

EST. START DATE: 6/10/24

EST. START DATE: 9/1/24